Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Millington - (935107) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.47
55.57
55.85
55.98
56.08
56.29
56.76
57.03
57.46
57.49
58.02
58.04
59.02
59.44
59.69
59.79

1:00.95
1:01.16
1:02.04
1:02.18
1:02.21
1:02.40
1:02.68
1:03.52
1:06.38

1:06.63

4.n0 AN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

528
525
517
513
511
505
493
486
475
474
461
461
438
429

421
398

377
375
374
371
366

308
304

Round

F
H
H

m m =m I m I mMm m I I

I

N

I

Date

13/11/21
04/12/21
25/05/21
14/12/19
16/10/21
11/12/21
09/10/21
01/12/19
13/10/19
01/12/19
25/11/18
25/11/18
13/10/18
15/07/18
10/11/18
17112117
07/10/17
07/10/17
10/09/17
14/10/17
111117
09/12/17
24/06/17
01/04/17
15/10/16
15/10/16

AnHnMHn

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Thanet SC Speedo Festive Qualifier

Thanet

NASL South Round 3

Thanet SC Club Champs

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
National Arena Swimming League South Round One
East Invicta ASA Championships

Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019

East Invicta ASA Championships

East Invicta Championships 2018

East Invicta Championships 2018

NASL South Round One 2018

Thanet Club Championships

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Thanet Club Championships

NASLS - Round One

NASLS - Round Two

NASLS - Round Three

Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extrvaganza

City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual
East Invicta Championships

East Invicta Championships

NMACI O Paiimdan

Venue

Pavillions in the Pa
Hartsdown
Hartsdown Margate
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Hastings
Margate
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Horsham
Hartsdown LC
Brighton
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Margate
Maidstone
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury

Canterbury

[ P PRI

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 0
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4

3

3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3

Thmmat Ouitan n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.U0.99
1:08.22
1:08.73
1:11.08
1:12.18
1:12.61
1:13.21
1:15.04
1:17.17
1:19.32

1:21.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.29
55.57
55.47
56.08
56.76
55.85
55.98
57.49
57.03
57.46
58.02
58.04
59.69
59.02
59.44
59.79

1:02.40
1:02.21
1:02.18
1:00.95
1:01.16
1:02.04
1:02.68
1:03.52
1:06.99
1:08.22
1:06.38
1:06.63
1:08.73
1:11.08

1:12.18
1:13.21
1:12.61
1:15.04
1:17.17
1:19.32

1:21.22

Copyright 2024

283
277
251
239
235
229
213
196
180
168

WA Pts

505
525
528
511
493
517
513
474
486
475
461
461

438
429
421
371
374
375
398

377
366
351
299

308
304
277
251

239
229
235
213
196
180
168

I T T I I T I I I

Round

F
H

m m I m I I

T

m I I I I ™

N

I I T

I I T I I I T

VAT
12/11/16
11/09/16
25/06/16
01/05/16
18/10/15
29/11/15
26/09/15
17/05/15
10/01/15
20/12/14

Date

11/12/21
04/12/21
13/11/21
16/10/21
09/10/21
25/05/21
14/12/19
01/12/19
01/12/19
13/10/19
25/11/18
25/11/18
10/11/18
13/10/18
15/07/18
17112117
09/12/17
111117
14/10/17
07/10/17
07/10/17
10/09/17
24/06/17
01/04/17
10/12/16
12/11/16
15/10/16
15/10/16
11/09/16
25/06/16

01/05/16
29/11/15
18/10/15
26/09/15
17/05/15
10/01/15
20/12/14

INMOLD - MUUNU O
NASLS Round 2

Thanet Club Championships

Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
Thanet SC Club Championships

East Invicta Development Gala

Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker

Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3

Thanet SC Speedo Festive Qualifier

National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two

Thanet SC Club Champs

National Arena Swimming League South Round One

Thanet

NASL South Round 3

East Invicta ASA Championships

East Invicta ASA Championships

Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019

East Invicta Championships 2018

East Invicta Championships 2018

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
NASL South Round One 2018

Thanet Club Championships

Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017
NASLS - Round Three

NASLS - Round Two

NASLS - Round One

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Thanet Club Championships

Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extrvaganza

City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual
NASLS - Round 3

NASLS Round 2

East Invicta Championships

East Invicta Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships

East Invicta Development Gala

Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker

Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier

Dexieyliedl
Bexleyheath
Margate
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Margate
Canterbury

Hartsdown

Venue

Hastings
Hartsdown
Pavillions in the Pa
Hartsdown
Margate
Hartsdown Margate
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Canterbury
Brighton
Horsham
Hartsdown LC
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Maidstone
Canterbury
Canterbury
Margate
Canterbury
Canterbury
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Canterbury
Canterbury
Margate
Canterbury
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Margate
Canterbury

Hartsdown

Pag§2/2

et owii
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
Thanet Swim 3

3
Thanet Swim 4

3
Thanet Swim 0
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



