Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Millington - (935107) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
55.47	528	F	13/11/21	National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Pavillions in the Pa		3
55.57	525	Н	04/12/21	Thanet SC Speedo Festive Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
55.85	517	Н	25/05/21	Thanet	Hartsdown Margate	Thanet Swim	0
55.98	513	F	14/12/19	NASL South Round 3	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
56.08	511	Н	16/10/21	Thanet SC Club Champs	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
56.29	505	F	11/12/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3	Hastings		3
56.76	493	F	09/10/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round One	Margate		3
57.03	486	Н	01/12/19	East Invicta ASA Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
57.46	475	Н	13/10/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
57.49	474	F	01/12/19	East Invicta ASA Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
58.02	461	F	25/11/18	East Invicta Championships 2018	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
58.04	461	Н	25/11/18	East Invicta Championships 2018	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
59.02	438	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Horsham	Thanet Swim	3
59.44	429	Н	15/07/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown LC	Thanet Swim	4
59.69	423	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Brighton	Thanet Swim	3
59.79	421	F	17/12/17	Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
1:00.95	398	F	07/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:01.16	394	Н	07/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:02.04	377	Н	10/09/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:02.18	375	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	Maidstone	Thanet Swim	3
1:02.21	374	F	11/11/17	NASLS - Round Two	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	3
1:02.40	371	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	3
1:02.68	366	Н	24/06/17	Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extrvaganza	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:03.52	351	Н	01/04/17	City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:06.38	308	F	15/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:06.63	304	Н	15/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
pyright 202	200	-	10/10/10	NACLE Double	Davlavbaath	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEI

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

1.00.33	233	г	10/12/10	INAGLO - NUUTIU O	рехнеупнаци	maner Swim	Page 2 / 2
1:08.22	283	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	3
1:08.73	277	Н	11/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:11.08	251	Н	25/06/16	Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:12.18	239	Н	01/05/16	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
1:12.61	235	Н	18/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:13.21	229	Н	29/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
1:15.04	213	Н	26/09/15	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:17.17	196	Н	17/05/15	East Invicta Development Gala	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:19.32	180	Н	10/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:21.22	168	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.29	505	F	11/12/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3	Hastings		3
55.57	525	Н	04/12/21	Thanet SC Speedo Festive Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
55.47	528	F	13/11/21	National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Pavillions in the Pa		3
56.08	511	Н	16/10/21	Thanet SC Club Champs	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
56.76	493	F	09/10/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round One	Margate		3
55.85	517	Н	25/05/21	Thanet	Hartsdown Margate	Thanet Swim	0
55.98	513	F	14/12/19	NASL South Round 3	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
57.49	474	F	01/12/19	East Invicta ASA Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
57.03	486	Н	01/12/19	East Invicta ASA Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
57.46	475	Н	13/10/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
58.02	461	F	25/11/18	East Invicta Championships 2018	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
58.04	461	Н	25/11/18	East Invicta Championships 2018	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
59.69	423	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Brighton	Thanet Swim	3
59.02	438	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Horsham	Thanet Swim	3
59.44	429	Н	15/07/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown LC	Thanet Swim	4
59.79	421	F	17/12/17	Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
1:02.40	371	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	3
1:02.21	374	F	11/11/17	NASLS - Round Two	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	3
1:02.18	375	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	Maidstone	Thanet Swim	3
1:00.95	398	F	07/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:01.16	394	Н	07/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:02.04	377	Н	10/09/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:02.68	366	Н	24/06/17	Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extrvaganza	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:03.52	351	Н	01/04/17	City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:06.99	299	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	3
1:08.22	283	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	3
1:06.38	308	F	15/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:06.63	304	Н	15/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:08.73	277	Н	11/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:11.08	251	Н	25/06/16	Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:12.18	239	Н	01/05/16	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
1:13.21	229	Н	29/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
1:12.61	235	Н	18/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:15.04	213	Н	26/09/15	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:17.17	196	Н	17/05/15	East Invicta Development Gala	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:19.32	180	Н	10/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3